Attestation of Compliance
1 / 3
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
101-201, No.39 Building, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86)0755-29871520 Fax: (86)0755-29871521
Reference No. : LCSB122922019S

After preparation of the necessary technical documentation as well as the EC conformity
declaration the required CE marking can be affixed on the product.Other relevant Directives
have to be observed.
Date of issue: December 27, 2022
ManagerMMMMaaaannnnaaaaggggeeeerrrr
2 / 3
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
101-201, No.39 Building, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86)0755-29871520 Fax: (86)0755-29871521
ANNEX I:
Reference No. : LCSB122922019S
Model(s) :
Model Rating Photo
EW-X01-280-18W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 18W
EW-X05-330-30W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 30W
EW-X05-330-24W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 24W
EW-X05-280-24W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 24W
EW-X05-280-18W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 18W
EW-X05-220-15W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 15W
EW-X06-330-30W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 30W
EW-X06-330-24W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 24W
EW-X06-280-24W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 24W
EW-X06-280-18W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 18W
EW-X06-220-15W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 15W
EW-X01-280-18W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 18W
EW-X05-330-30W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 30W
EW-X05-330-24W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 24W
EW-X05-280-24W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 24W
EW-X05-280-18W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 18W
EW-X05-220-15W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 15W
EW-X06-330-30W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 30W
EW-X06-330-24W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 24W
EW-X06-280-24W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 24W
EW-X06-280-18W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 18W
EW-X06-220-15W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 15W
EW-X08-280-24W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 24W
EW-X08-280-18W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 18W
EW-X08-280-24W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 24W
EW-X08-280-18W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 18W
EW-X09-200-12W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 12W
EW-X09-200-15W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 15W
EW-X09-200-20W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 20W
EW-X09-300-18W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 18W
EW-X09-300-24W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 24W
EW-X09-300-30W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 30W
EW-X09-300-40W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 40W
EW-X09-400-24W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 24W
EW-X09-400-36W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 36W
EW-X09-400-40W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 40W
3 / 3
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
101-201, No.39 Building, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86)0755-29871520 Fax: (86)0755-29871521
EW-X09-400-50W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 50W
EW-X09-200-12W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 12W
EW-X09-200-15W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 15W
EW-X09-200-20W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 20W
EW-X09-300-18W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 18W
EW-X09-300-24W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 24W
EW-X09-300-30W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 30W
EW-X09-300-40W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 40W
EW-X09-400-24W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 24W
EW-X09-400-36W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 36W
EW-X09-400-40W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 40W
EW-X09-400-50W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 50W
EW-E-300-18W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 18W
EW-E-420-24W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 24W
EW-E-540-36W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 36W
EW-E-540-40W 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 40W
EW-E-300-18W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 18W
EW-E-420-24W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 24W
EW-E-540-36W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 36W
EW-E-540-40W-CCT 175-265V~, 50/60Hz, 40W
M
Potvrda o usaglašenosti
Referentni br. : LCSB122922019S
Podnosilac zahtjeva :  Ningbo Runvin Rasveta Co., Ltd.